©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
DOC# 008-0339-0  Rev. B   Page 1 of 7
770 Series
Conformal Coated SIP Resistor Network
Features
 High-Reliability Cermet Resistors
 Space Saving Versus Individual Resistors

equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
770 Series
Conformal Coated SIP Resistor Network
DOC# 008-0339-0  Rev. B   Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Examples
Electrical & Environmental Specifications
Operating Conditions
# P in s Sc h emat ic R  [Ω] P ar t  Num b er R1  [Ω] R2  [Ω] R1 /R2 P art  Nu mb er
4 1 22 77041220P 81 130 81/130 77010581/130P
7 1 1,600 77041162P 100 200 100/200 770105100/200P
10 1 150,000 77041154P 180 270 180/270 770105180/270P
11 1 390,000 77041394P 220 330 220/330 770105220/330P
4 3 51 77043510P
8 3 270 77043271P R1  [Ω] R2  [Ω] R1 /R2 P art  Nu mb er
10 3 10,000 77043103P 470 1k 470/1k 770105470/1KP
12 3 680,000 77043684P 750 2.3k 750/2.3k 770105750/2.3KP
1k 2k 1k/2k 7701051K/2KP
1.1k 2.2k 1.1k/2.2k 7701051.1/2.2KP
1.5k 3.3k 1.5k/3.3k 7701051.5/3.3KP
m ax im u m,  t h er efo re fir st  K  is o mit t ed .
Sc hemat ic  5  Ex am ples
Fo r  R1  & R2  <1 k
Sc h em at ic  1  o r  3  Ex amp les

820 82 561 560 392 3,900 273 27,000 184 180,000
910 91 621 620 432 4,300 303 30,000 204 200,000
101 100 681 680 472 4,700 333 33,000 224 220,000
111 110 751 750 512 5,100 363 36,000 244 240,000
121 120 821 820 562 5,600 393 39,000 274 270,000
131 130 911 910 622 6,200 433 43,000 304 300,000
©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
770 Series
Conformal Coated SIP Resistor Network
DOC# 008-0339-0  Rev. B   Page 7 of 7
Addendum
Schematic 5 Resistor Combinations
R1  [Ω] R2  [Ω] R1 /R2 P ar t  Num b er R1  [Ω] R2  [Ω] R1 /R2 P art  Nu mb er
81 130 81/130 77010581/130P 470 1k 470/1k 770105470/1KP
100 200 100/200 770105100/200P 560 1k 560/1k 770105560/1KP
100 150 100/150 770105100/150P 750 2.3k 750/2.3k 770105750/2.3KP
100 430 100/430 770105100/430P 1k 2k 1k/2k 7701051K/2KP
106 169 106/169 770105106/169P 1.1k 2.2k 1.1k/2.2k 7701051.1/2.2KP
120 180 120/180 770105120/180P 1k 3.3k 1k/3.3k 7701051K/3.3KP
121 195 121/195 770105121/195P 1.5k 1.5k 1.5k/1.5k 7701051.5/1.5KP
160 240 160/240 770105160/240P 1.5k 3.3k 1.5k/3.3k 7701051.5/3.3KP
162 260 162/260 770105162/260P 2.2k 4.4k 2.2k/4.4k 7701052.2/4.4KP
180 220 180/220 770105180/220P 2.2k 5.6k 2.2k/5.6k 7701052.2/5.6KP
180 270 180/270 770105180/270P 3k 6.2k 3k/6.2k 7701053K/6.2KP
180 300 180/300 770105180/300P 3.3k 4.7k 3.3k/4.7k 7701053.3/4.7KP
180 390 180/390 770105180/390P 3.9k 3.3k 3.9k/3.3k 7701053.9/3.3KP
220 270 220/270 770105220/270P 5k 5k 5k/5k 7701055K/5KP
220 330 220/330 770105220/330P 22k 56k 22k/56k 77010522K/56KP
250 250 250/250 770105250/250P
270 470 270/470 770105270/470P
330 330 330/330 770105330/330P
330 390 330/390 770105330/390P